

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.11760 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	27.04.2022	<u>DVSS, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for land acquisition appears for respondents 1 to 4 and waives further notice. For instructions, list on 04.05.2022 in Motion List. DVSS,J <i>Ssv</i>	